(Please print or type all names and addresses) us space for Recorder's use only THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, THAT GEORGE ON CLOO SWELSON State of Illinois, Mortgagor(s), Buyer's Address) MORTGAGE and WARRANT to . Mortgagee to secure payment of that certain Retail Installment Contract (Home Improvement) executed by the MORTGAGOR(S) bearing even date herewith, payable to the MORTGAGEE above named, in the total amount of \$ 14, 26, 9.00 being payable in /-24 consecutive monthly installments of 123.97 each, commencing two (2) month(s) from the date of completion of the property improvements described in said Retail Installment Contract and on the same day of each subsequent month until paid, or any amendment to said Retail Installment Contract, or any consolidation thereof pursuant to the Illinois Retail Installment Sales Act, together with delinquency and collection charges, if any, the real estate located above, and more fully described on Schedule Antiached hereto and made a part hereof, together with all present improvements thereon, rents, issues and profits thereol, situated in the County of the State of Illinois, hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homostead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois and all right to retain possession of said premises after any default in payment or breach of any of the covenants or agreements herein contained. all right to retain possession of said premises after any default in payment or breach of any of the coverants or agreements herein contained. AND IT IS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED AND AGREED. That the Mortgagorish shall pay all taxes and assessments upon said premises when due, shalf keep the buildings thereon insured to their full insurable value for the benefit of Mortgagore, shalf pay all installments of prior mortgages (trust deeds) on said premises, and interest thereon, when due, and shalf keep said premises in good repair. In the event of the failure of Mortgagor(s) to comply with any of the above covenants, Mortgagee, in addition to its other rights and remedies, is authorized, but is not obligated, to attend to the same and the amount paid therefor, together with interest thereon at the rate of 8% per annum, shalf be due on obligated, to attend to the same and the amount paid therefor, together with interest thereon at the rate of 8% per annum, shalf be due on track, or of any part therebil, c. in the case of waste or non-payment of taxes or assessments on said premises, or of a Breach of any of the covenants or agreements herein contained, then in any such case the whole of the sum secured hereby shall thereupon, at the option of Mortgagee, his or its attorneys or its: ans, become immediately due and payable, and this mortgage may be immediately foreclosed to pay the same, and it shall be lawfulfor Mortgagee, his or its attorneys or assigns, to enter into and upon the premises hereby granted, or any part thereof. THE MORTGAGOR IS TO MAINTAIN Fire and Extended Coverago or other physical damage insurance for the benefit of the Mortgagee, and UPON THE FORECLOSURE AND SALE of sug premises, there shall be first paid out of the proceeds of such sale all expenses of advertise. Priord insurance as required under the Protection Act.

UPON THE FORECLOSURE AND SALE of study premises, there shall be first paid out of the proceeds of such sale all expenses of advertisation, selling and conveying said premises, and reasonable attorneys' fees, to be included in the decree, and all moneys advanced for taxed assessments, liens, insurance and other charges; then there shall be paid the sums provided for in said Retail Installment Contract, whethere is a part payable by the terms thereof or not. due and payable by the terms thereof or not 293 NEUTRIBER A.D. 19 day of MUST BE SIGNED IN THE PRESENCE OF A NOTARY OR REQUIRED WITNESS. Zseal) NOTE: This document is a mortgage which gives your contractor and its assignees a security interest in your property. The mortgage is taken as collateral for the performance of your obligations under your Mortgagor
Mortgagor
John Lands puneath signatures home improvement contract. This Mortgage was signed at 16 45 1. Aurors STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF ___ . a No.a ; Fublic for time in each country.

Successful to the foregoing instrument,

The subscribing witness to the foregoing instrument,

The subscribing witness to the foregoing instrument,

The subscribing witness to the foregoing instrument, , a No.a / Public for and in said County, do hereby certify personally known to me, who, being by me duly sworn, did depose that he/she resides at 25 15 11. 11 000 5 that he/she knows said to be the individual(s) described in, and who executed, the foregoing instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act, for the uses and pur, os as therein set forth; that he/she, said subscribing witness, was present and saw him/her/them execute the same, and that he/she, said subscribing witness, at the time subscribing his/her name as witness therein. to be the individualist described scribed his/her name as witness therein. Given under my hand and notarial seal this ... day of ___ My commission expires TRAN 3115 02/16/90 16:31:00 STATE OF ILLINOIS #3234 # D #-90-07 COUNTY OF COOK COUNTY RECORDER , a Notary Public for and in said County, do hereby certify (his/her spouse) and personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) is (are) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed and delivered the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act, for the uses all during the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Given under my hand and notarial seal this. My commission expires _____ (NOTARY PUBLIC) THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY Name BITHUR ZANIOST

DOCUMENT NUMBER

7/87

Address 3/0/ H. CICERU, CHICAGO, IL

© TDP Inc. 1985

	LIMOFE, MEN	TOEMPRICAG	OPY		
For consideration paid	- A	Dordrieson C.	<u> </u>		rolder of the write
mortgage from Teorge	Snelson Ji a	(Right)	118750V		
10 City The	ine Services			dated 12-29	-8 7
and intended to be recorded with	K Cucinty Wea	OFCIENT OF	NC. 1301 Franklin Avenue	Garden City, N Y*115	30.
(Individual and Part	nership Signature)		(Cornecte Sie		
WITNESS my (our) hand(s) and seaks) this)F,		
day of <u>Vecember</u>	. 19 8-7		(Continuon) le seal to be altixed hereto au		
Jan X 20	der Bernarbert	by its President or a Vit	ca-Prasidant or its Treasurer	or an Assistant Treasur	er duly authorized
		this	day of		19
Fecquiry (Cap	state Only	. ву	Duty Authorized (Name of	Otices and Titles	
	ACKNOWLEDGE	MENT BY INDIVI	DUAL		
THE STATE OF	COUNTY OF	SOK SS	A-12-11-11-1	1-18	19 48
Then personally appearath the above named assignment to be his (her) fred act agos deed			. ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰ ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰ - ۱۰۰۰	and acknowled	ged the toregoing
Before me.	0607	My commission expi	es 2 16	The state of the control of the state of the	1980
**************************************	Applied against				
	ACKNOWLEDGEME				
THE STATE OF					
Then personally appeared the above named				4.5	
foregoing assignment to be the free act and dee	d of said officer and said corporation and t		instrument is the corporate	seal of said corporation	
Before me,N	lotary Public	My commission expire	DS		19
	ACKNOWLEDGEME	NT BY MARTNE	RSHIP		
THE STATE OF					
Then personally appeared the above named					oneral Partner of
and deed of said partnership	. a partner	ship, and acknowledged the	ंजर _क ानु assignment to be	e his free act and deed	and the free act
	Diary Public	My commission expire	S	ari dagarikan mada ar di medela	19
Ni	Diary Public		<u>'S'</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	k danha skiffings dan 15 ya kili 18 (4 k min)
garest e	Q			XC.	
	S. S.				
•	255	's princip		Co	
00					
B. 137 (1)	35 7	ŝ	Sm 6		
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	DETUL SETU DUTA	ł	N. 153		
9430788 TE NORTGA TORISON (307)		1	A A A		
BY SOCO	79007		CHALMERS CTE: PL IKLIN AV	Á	
18510 N	D J WENT		3 × 5	o asa s	
		at to	ANN EN	Space below for Ricorder's use only	
REAL ST	7 8 2	n recorded mail to	ROSE 301 P	₫	
المراكم الرواح والرواح والمراجع والمراع	₹11 €1 ×1	8	₩ 758	Q	
MAN IN CONTRACT		[<u>£</u>		କ ଷ	